International
The NetVanta 7060 is an IP PBX for business
locations of up to 100 employees and is
designed to complement an existing VoIP-
ready data network. The NetVanta 7060
includes SIP-based telephony features such as
voice mail, multi-level auto attendant, caller
ID name/number, classes of service, trunk

■	MoH or overhead paging ports
■	Door relay
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 7060 	 1700706G1
NVU BCS BNDL 100 LIC (UC Software Only)	 1950101BSG1
NVU BCS BNDL w/7060
  (UC Software and NetVanta 7060)	 4200706G1#UC
 Voice Interface Modules (VIMs)
Analog 4-Port Station (FXS)	 1200690E1
Analog 4-Port Trunk (FX0)	 1202691G1
Analog 2-Port Trunk/2-Port Station	 1202692G1
T1/PRI	 1200695E1
Fiber Expansion Modules
SFP Module, 1000Base-SXSFP	 1200480E1
SFP Module, 1000Base-LXSFP	 1200481E1
Product Specifications
IP PBX System Features
■	Analog Trunks (Loop Start/Ground Start; FSK Capture
of Caller ID name/number; two integral, 10 maximum)